ID
7368
7368
7368
9720
7014
7014
7014
8188
8188
8188
7380
11114
8198
8198
8198
8318
8364
6425
6646
7817
7213
4422
11316
6821
6821
5766
10078
10078
10078
10078
10078
10078

Grade
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Irving School Discipline Report

Inc Date
10/10/14
10/10/14
10/10/14
10/10/14
10/03/14
10/07/14
10/08/14
10/07/14
10/09/14
10/09/14
10/09/14
10/02/14
10/09/14
10/09/14
10/09/14
10/02/14
10/03/14
10/01/14
10/09/14
10/09/14
10/09/14
10/09/14
10/01/14
10/01/14
10/13/14
10/09/14
10/02/14
10/08/14
10/08/14
10/08/14
10/08/14
10/09/14

Inc Type

Threat/Intimidate/Verbal Harass
Threat/Intimidate/Verbal Harass

Inappropriate behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Disruptive Behavior

leaving class without permission

Disruptive Behavior
Disruptive Behavior
Disruptive Behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Inappropriate behavior

Inappropriate behavior
Physical Altercation

Inappropriate behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Disruptive Behavior

Inappropriate behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Inappropriate behavior

Fighting/Altercation/Phys Aggression

Inappropriate behavior
Disruptive Behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Disruptive Behavior
Disruptive Behavior

Current Date: 11/12/2014

Action
0SS
(ORN
No Sanction
Parent Conference
Mediation
Student Conference
Student Conference
Student Conference
Office Referral
Office Referral
Office Referral
Parent Conference

Office Referral
Office Referral
After School Detention
Student Conference
Student Conference
Office Referral
Office Referral
Office Referral
Office Referral
Student Conference
Student Conference
Lunch Detention
Office Referral

0SS

Student Conference
Student Conference
Office Referral
Office Referral
Parent Contacted



