Irving School Discipline Report

ID	Grade	Inc Date	Inc Type	Action
7368	4	10/10/14	Threat/Intimidate/Verbal Harass	OSS
7368	4	10/10/14	Threat/Intimidate/Verbal Harass	OSS
7368	4	10/10/14	Inappropriate behavior	No Sanction
9720	0	10/10/14	Inappropriate behavior	Parent Conference
7014	2	10/03/14	Inappropriate behavior	Mediation
7014	2	10/07/14	Disruptive Behavior	Student Conference
7014	2	10/08/14	leaving class without permission	Student Conference
8188	2	10/07/14	Disruptive Behavior	Student Conference
8188	2	10/09/14	Disruptive Behavior	Office Referral
8188	2	10/09/14	Disruptive Behavior	Office Referral
7380	2	10/09/14	Inappropriate behavior	Office Referral
11114	0	10/02/14	Inappropriate behavior	Parent Conference
8198	2	10/09/14	Inappropriate behavior	
8198	2	10/09/14		Office Referral
8198	2	10/09/14	Inappropriate behavior	Office Referral
8318	2	10/02/14	Physical Altercation	After School Detention
8364	2	10/03/14	Inappropriate behavior	Student Conference
6425	3	10/01/14	Inappropriate behavior	Student Conference
6646	3	10/09/14	Inappropriate behavior	Office Referral
7817	2	10/09/14	Inappropriate behavior	Office Referral
7213	5	10/09/14	Inappropriate behavior	Office Referral
4422	5	10/09/14	Disruptive Behavior	Office Referral
11316	1	10/01/14	Inappropriate behavior	Student Conference
6821	2	10/01/14	Inappropriate behavior	Student Conference
6821	2	10/13/14	Inappropriate behavior	Lunch Detention
5766	2	10/09/14	Inappropriate behavior	Office Referral
10078	2	10/02/14	Fighting/Altercation/Phys Aggression	OSS
10078	2	10/08/14	Inappropriate behavior	Student Conference
10078	2	10/08/14	Disruptive Behavior	Student Conference
10078	2	10/08/14	Inappropriate behavior	Office Referral
10078	2	10/08/14	Disruptive Behavior	Office Referral
10078	2	10/09/14	Disruptive Behavior	Parent Contacted

Current Date: 11/12/2014